
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

No.

26

7

10

11

19

14

15

20

2

18

5

22

12

27

25

30

6

13

17

4

29

Name

João Paulino

Pedro Caetano

Luis Costa

Pedro Lopes

Carlos Dinis

Pedro Pratas

Paulo Marques

Diogo Gomes

Manuel Fernandes

Mario Cardoso

Rui Purificação

João Gonçalves

João Marques

João Carapeta

Claudia Ferreira

Tiago Cavaleiro

Pedro Pereira

José Pratas

Ghulam Murtza

Patricia Verissimo

Claudia Caetano

Laps

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

36

35

35

35

34

34

34

34

34

33

32

32

30

30

Diff

-

+19.701

+19.875

+24.993

+34.838

+40.771

+46.022

+47.645

1 Lap

+12.787

+21.387

2 Laps

+8.735

+17.684

+18.063

+47.436

3 Laps

4 Laps

+40.822

6 Laps

+4.812

Total Tm

30:40.551

31:00.252

31:00.426

31:05.544

31:15.389

31:21.322

31:26.573

31:28.196

30:52.421

31:05.208

31:13.808

30:41.726

30:50.461

30:59.410

30:59.789

31:29.162

30:47.316

30:51.339

31:32.161

30:40.895

30:45.707

Best Tm

50.050

50.614

50.495

50.101

50.288

50.154

50.473

50.247

51.340

51.557

50.888

51.399

52.397

52.368

52.186

52.649

52.274

53.800

56.411

57.058

56.150

Comment

Sorted on LapsNew Event

Caracois De Corrida - 3ª Edição

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,900 Km

27-09-2014 17:24

Euroindy
Kartódromo - Batalha
Tel: 244 769 450
Email: info@euroindy.com

Escola Euroindy
Mais informações em : www.euroindy.com

Printed: 27-09-2014 19:54:49

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+19.701

Avg. Speed

63,372

Best Lap Tm

50.050

Best Spd

64,735

Best Lap by

[26] João Paulino
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